THE DATASHEET OF
36DY274F025DF2A
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
36DY
www.vishay.com Vishay Sprague
Revision: 20-Jul-16 1 Document Number: 42065
For technical questions, contact: aluminumcaps4@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT

www.vishay.com Vishay Sprague
Revision: 20-Jul-16 4 Document Number: 42065
For technical questions, contact: aluminumcaps4@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
ELECTRICAL DATA AND ORDERING INFORMATION
CAPACITANCE
(μF) PART NUMBER NOMINAL CASE SIZE
D x L
MAX. ESR AT 25 °C
(m)
MAX. RIPPLE AT +85 °C
(A)
120 Hz 120 Hz
6.3 WVDC AT +85 °C, SURGE = 8 V
68 000.0 36DY683F6R3AA2A 1.375 x 2.125 (35.0 x 54.0) 32.0 5.92
120 000.0 36DY124F6R3AB2A 1.375 x 3.125 (35.0 x 79.0) 20.0 8.70
220 000.0 36DY224F6R3BB2A 2.000 x 3.125 (51.0 x 79.0) 11.2 14.4
560 000.0 36DY564F6R3BF2A 2.000 x 5.625 (51.0 x 143.0) 6.6 23.8
820 000.0 36DY824F6R3CF2A 2.500 x 5.625 (64.0 x 143.0) 4.1 34.4
1 000 000.0 36DY105F6R3DD2A 3.000 x 4.625 (76.0 x 117.0) 14.5 34.0
10 WVDC AT +85 °C, SURGE = 12 V
82 000.0 36DY823F010AB2A 1.375 x 3.125 (35.0 x 79.0) 19.8 8.65
150 000.0 36DY154F010AD2A 1.375 x 4.625 (35.0 x 117.0) 14.0 12.2
220 000.0 36DY224F010BL2A 2.000 x 3.625 (51.0 x 92.0) 9.6 16.5
390 000.0 36DY394F010BF2A 2.000 x 5.625 (51.0 x 143.0) 6.7 23.7
470 000.0 36DY474F010CC2A 2.500 x 4.125 (64.0 x 105.0) 5.0 27.6
680 000.0 36DY684F010DC2A 3.000 x 4.125 (76.0 x 105.0) 5.0 30.9
15 WVDC AT +85 °C, SURGE = 18 V
47 000.0 36DY473F015AM2A 1.375 x 2.625 (35.0 x 67.0) 25.0 7.19
68 000.0 36DY683F015AL2A 1.375 x 3.625 (35.0 x 92.0) 17.5 9.79
100 000.0 36DY104F015AD2A 1.375 x 4.625 (35.0 x 117.0) 14.2 12.1
56 000.0 36DY563F015BA2A 2.000 x 2.125 (51.0 x 54.0) 20.0 9.40
100 000.0 36DY104F015BB2A 2.000 x 3.125 (51.0 x 79.0) 11.6 14.2
150 000.0 36DY154F015BC2A 2.000 x 4.125 (51.0 x 105.0) 8.7 18.3
220 000.0 36DY224F015BF2A 2.000 x 5.625 (51.0 x 143.0) 6.7 23.6
470 000.0 36DY474F015CF2A 2.500 x 5.625 (64.0 x 143.0) 4.2 34.0
680 000.0 36DY684F015DF2A 3.000 x 5.625 (76.0 x 143.0) 4.1 38.4
25 WVDC AT +85 °C, SURGE = 30 V
18 000.0 36DY183F025AM2A 1.375 x 2.625 (35.0 x 67.0) 25.0 7.12
22 000.0 36DY223F025AB2A 1.375 x 3.125 (35.0 x 79.0) 21.0 8.42
47 000.0 36DY473F025AF2A 1.375 x 5.625 (35.0 x 143.0) 12.6 14.0
33 000.0 36DY333F025BM2A 2.000 x 2.625 (51.0 x 67.0) 15.4 11.5
47 000.0 36DY473F025BB2A 2.000 x 3.125 (51.0 x 79.0) 12.3 13.8
100 000.0 36DY104F025BF2A 2.000 x 5.625 (51.0 x 143.0) 7.2 22.8
120 000.0 36DY124F025CC2A 2.500 x 4.125 (64.0 x 105.0) 6.7 23.8
220 000.0 36DY224F025DE2A 3.000 x 5.125 (76.0 x 130.0) 4.5 35.3
390 000.0 36DY394F025DJ2A 3.000 x 8.625 (76.0 x 219.0) 3.5 49.5
40 WVDC AT +85 °C, SURGE = 50 V
4700.0 36DY472F040AN2A 1.375 x 1.625 (35.0 x 41.0) 59.0 3.89
10 000.0 36DY103F040AM2A 1.375 x 2.625 (35.0 x 67.0) 28.0 6.84
12 000.0 36DY123F040AB2A 1.375 x 3.125 (35.0 x 79.0) 23.0 8.10
15 000.0 36DY153F040AL2A 1.375 x 3.625 (35.0 x 92.0) 19.4 9.30
10 000.0 36DY103F040BY2A 2.000 x 1.875 (51.0 x 48.0) 30.0 7.40
27 000.0 36DY273F040BB2A 2.000 x 3.125 (51.0 x 79.0) 12.8 13.5
33 000.0 36DY333F040BL2A 2.000 x 3.625 (51.0 x 92.0) 10.9 15.5
39 000.0 36DY393F040BC2A 2.000 x 4.125 (51.0 x 105.0) 9.6 17.4
47 000.0 36DY473F040CB2A 2.500 x 3.125 (64.0 x 79.0) 9.1 18.4
100 000.0 36DY104F040DC2A 3.000 x 4.125 (76.0 x 105.0) 5.4 29.7
8200.0 36DY822F040AM2A 1.375 x 2.625 (35.0 x 67.0) 29.0 6.66
10 000.0 36DY103F040AB2A 1.375 x 3.125 (35.0 x 79.0) 24.0 7.79
15 000.0 36DY153F040AC2A 1.375 x 4.125 (35.0 x 105.0) 18.2 10.1
36DY
www.vishay.com Vishay Sprague
Revision: 20-Jul-16 5 Document Number: 42065
For technical questions, contact: aluminumcaps4@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
50 WVDC AT +85 °C, SURGE = 65 V
5600.0 36DY562F050AA2A 1.375 x 2.125 (35.0 x 54.0) 40.0 5.25
8200.0 36DY822F050AM2A 1.375 x 2.625 (35.0 x 67.0) 29.0 6.66
10 000.0 36DY103F050AB2A 1.375 x 3.125 (35.0 x 79.0) 24.0 8.60
47 000.0 36DY473F050BF2A 2.000 x 5.625 (51.0 x 143.0) 7.7 22.1
100 000.0 36DY104F050DE2A 3.000 x 5.125 (76.0 x 130.0) 4.8 34.2
180 000.0 36DY184F050DJ2A 3.000 x 8.625 (76.0 x 219.0) 3.6 48.8
60 WVDC AT +85 °C, SURGE = 75 V
2700.0 36DY272F060AN2A 1.375 x 1.625 (35.0 x 41.0) 69.0 3.62
4700.0 36DY472F060AA2A 1.375 x 2.125 (35.0 x 54.0) 42.0 5.10
8200.0 36DY822F060AB2A 1.375 x 3.125 (35.0 x 79.0) 25.0 7.72
10 000.0 36DY103F060AL2A 1.375 x 3.625 (35.0 x 92.0) 22.0 8.75
15 000.0 36DY153F060BB2A 2.000 x 3.125 (51.0 x 79.0) 13.9 13.0
22 000.0 36DY223F060BL2A 2.000 x 3.625 (51.0 x 92.0) 11.7 15.0
47 000.0 36DY473F060CD2A 2.500 x 4.625 (64.0 x 117.0) 6.6 25.1
100 000.0 36DY104F060DF2A 3.000 x 5.625 (76.0 x 143.0) 4.5 36.7
75 WVDC AT +85 °C, SURGE = 95 V
1800.0 36DY182F075AN2A 1.375 x 1.625 (35.0 x 41.0) 104.0 2.95
3300.0 36DY332F075AA2A 1.375 x 2.125 (35.0 x 54.0) 62.0 4.19
5600.0 36DY562F075AB2A 1.375 x 3.125 (35.0 x 79.0) 36.0 6.45
6800.0 36DY682F075AL2A 1.375 x 3.625 (35.0 x 92.0) 30.0 7.50
10 000.0 36DY103F075AD2A 1.375 x 4.625 (35.0 x 117.0) 24.0 9.26
12 000.0 36DY123F075BB2A 2.000 x 3.125 (51.0 x 79.0) 18.8 11.1
18 000.0 36DY183F075BC2A 2.000 x 4.125 (51.0 x 105.0) 13.7 14.5
47 000.0 36DY473F075CF2A 2.500 x 5.625 (64.0 x 143.0) 6.7 26.9
47 000.0 36DY473F075DC2A 3.000 x 4.125 (76.0 x 105.0) 8.9 23.2
120 000.0 36DY124F075DJ2A 3.000 x 8.625 (76.0 x 219.0) 5.0 41.5
100 WVDC AT +85 °C, SURGE = 125 V
1800.0 36DY182F100AM2A 1.375 x 2.625 (35.0 x 67.0) 56.0 4.82
4700.0 36DY472F100AC2A 1.375 x 4.125 (35.0 x 105.0) 32.0 7.68
4700.0 36DY472F100BM2A 2.000 x 2.625 (51.0 x 67.0) 30.0 8.29
10 000.0 36DY103F100BC2A 2.000 x 4.125 (51.0 x 105.0) 16.3 13.3
10 000.0 36DY103F100CB2A 2.500 x 3.125 (64.0 x 79.0) 14.8 14.5
18 000.0 36DY183F100DL2A 3.000 x 3.625 (76.0 x 92.0) 11.2 19.7
33 000.0 36DY333F100DE2A 3.000 x 5.125 (76.0 x 130.0) 7.9 26.7
150 WVDC AT +85 °C, SURGE = 175 V
2700.0 36DY272F150AF2A 1.375 x 5.625 (35.0 x 143.0) 35.0 6.84
2200.0 36DY222F150BB2A 2.000 x 3.125 (51.0 x 79.0) 57.0 5.22
5600.0 36DY562F150BF2A 2.000 x 5.625 (51.0 x 143.0) 22.0 10.66
10 000.0 36DY103F150CF2A 2.500 x 5.625 (64.0 x 143.0) 12.0 16.43
10 000.0 36DY103F150DC2A 3.000 x 4.125 (76.0 x 105.0) 17.0 13.68
200 WVDC AT +85 °C, SURGE = 250 V
1000.0 36DY102F200AB2A 1.375 x 3.125 (35.0 x 79.0) 84.0 1.5
1500.0 36DY152F200BM2A 2.000 x 2.625 (51.0 x 67.0) 72.0 4.36
2200.0 36DY222F200BL2A 2.000 x 3.625 (51.0 x 92.0) 49.0 5.97
2700.0 36DY272F200BC2A 2.000 x 4.125 (51.0 x 105.0) 40.0 6.95
3300.0 36DY332F200CB2A 2.500 x 3.125 (64.0 x 79.0) 32.0 8.03
4700.0 36DY472F200CC2A 2.500 x 4.125 (64.0 x 105.0) 22.0 10.73
10 000.0 36DY103F200DE2A 3.000 x 5.125 (76.0 x 130.0) 14.0 16.36
ELECTRICAL DATA AND ORDERING INFORMATION
CAPACITANCE
(μF) PART NUMBER NOMINAL CASE SIZE
D x L













Statements about product lifetime are based on calculations and internal testing. They should only be interpreted as estimations. Also due to external factors, the
lifetime in the field application may deviate from the calculated lifetime. In general, nothing stated herein shall be construed as a guarantee of durability.
250 WVDC AT +85 °C, SURGE = 300 V
560.0 36DY561F250AM2A 1.375 x 2.625 (35.0 x 67.0) 132.0 2.55
1000.0 36DY102F250AL2A 1.375 x 3.625 (35.0 x 92.0) 74.0 3.89
2700.0 36DY272F250BD2A 2.000 x 4.625 (51.0 x 117.0) 34.0 7.90
3300.0 36DY332F250BF2A 2.000 x 5.625 (51.0 x 143.0) 29.0 9.44
2700.0 36DY272F250CB2A 2.500 x 3.125 (64.0 x 79.0) 34.0 7.79
4700.0 36DY472F250DL2A 3.000 x 3.625 (76.0 x 92.0) 24.0 10.99
10 000.0 36DY103F250DF2A 3.000 x 5.625 (76.0 x 143.0) 11.0 19.14
350 WVDC AT +85 °C, SURGE = 400 V
470.0 36DY471F350AB2A 1.375 x 3.125 (35.0 x 79.0) 272.0 1.91
1000.0 36DY102F350AF2A 1.375 x 5.625 (35.0 x 143.0) 128.0 3.58
1000.0 36DY102F350BL2A 2.000 x 3.625 (51.0 x 92.0) 136.0 3.58
1800.0 36DY182F350BF2A 2.000 x 5.625 (51.0 x 143.0) 76.0 5.73
3300.0 36DY332F350DC2A 3.000 x 4.125 (76.0 x 105.0) 44.0 8.50
4700.0 36DY472F350DE2A 3.000 x 5.125 (76.0 x 130.0) 31.0 10.99
400 WVDC AT +85 °C, SURGE = 450 V
270.0 36DY271F400AM2A 1.375 x 2.625 (35.0 x 67.0) 429.0 1.41
680.0 36DY681F400AE2A 1.375 x 5.125 (35.0 x 130.0) 170.0 2.98
1000.0 36DY102F400BC2A 2.000 x 4.125 (51.0 x 105.0) 123.0 3.96
2200.0 36DY222F400CD2A 2.500 x 4.625 (64.0 x 117.0) 55.0 7.09
2700.0 36DY272F400DC2A 3.000 x 4.125 (76.0 x 105.0) 48.0 8.14
6800.0 36DY682F400DJ2A 3.000 x 8.625 (76.0 x 219.0) 19.0 17.36
450 WVDC AT +85 °C, SURGE = 525 V
330.0 36DY331F450AB2A 1.375 x 3.125 (35.0 x 79.0) 317.0 1.77
680.0 36DY681F450AE2A 1.375 x 5.125 (35.0 x 130.0) 164.0 3.13
1000.0 36DY102F450BC2A 2.000 x 4.125 (51.0 x 105.0) 113.0 4.13
2700.0 36DY272F450CF2A 2.500 x 5.625 (64.0 x 143.0) 42.0 8.78
3300.0 36DY332F450DD2A 3.000 x 4.625 (76.0 x 117.0) 36.0 10.20
5600.0 36DY562F450DJ2A 3.000 x 8.625 (76.0 x 219.0) 21.0 16.51
ELECTRICAL DATA AND ORDERING INFORMATION
CAPACITANCE
(μF) PART NUMBER NOMINAL CASE SIZE
D x L